Finalizados (25)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1

XN O~ WIN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

73
71
72
74
69
81
94
93
88
85
75
68
70
92
86
96
95
91
90
82
76
87
78
79
80

Marcos SEBASTIAN BLANCO
Alejandro HIDALGO MARTIN-LOECHES
lan ORTEGA PASTOR

Diego PEDRERO MORATILLA
Aaron NICOLAS FERNANDEZ
Daniel VAQUERO ASENSIO
David ORTEGA TRILLO

Sergio PEDRERO MONTIEL
Roberto JIMENEZ BLANDON

lvan RUIZ PARIS

Miguel ORTIZ DIAZ

Oliver GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
Alex GONZALEZ ROPERO

Luis GONZALEZ DE DIEGO
Roberto GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
Jordi CEDENILLA VALLDEPEREZ
Juan MEDINA ROJO

Patricio Javier VERA PALACIOS
Juan Antonio BOTELLA ROBLEDO
Alejandro GALLARDO TROYA
Martin ORTIZ DIAZ

Leandro DE SANTIS ZOFF
Alejandro ALMANSA CHICHARRO
Ibai UGARTE CHECA

Juan Antonio ABAD NIETO

Retirados (3)
Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

77
89
98

Juan VELASCO CORTES
Sergio ROLDAN RICO
Rafael SIMON ASENJO

No Presentados (3)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

83
84
97

Arrate HERREZUELO JIMENEZ
Laura RAMOS DE BLAS
Jesus GRANIZO ROMO

MTB ATIENZA 2025

25 Mayo 2025

Corta - General

1 CDM1
2 CDM2
3 CDM3
4 CDM4
5 INF-M 1
6 POP-M 1
7 POP-M 2
8 POP-M 3
9 POP-M 4
10 POP-M 5
11 CDM5
12 INF-M2
13 INF-M3
14 POP-M 6
15 POP-M7
16 POP-M 8
17 POP-M 9
18 POP-M 10
19 POP-M 11
20 POP-M 12
21 POP-M 13
22 POP-M 14
23 POP-M 15
24 POP-M 16
25 POP-M 17

Pto
sexo

POP-M
POP-M
POP-M

Pto
sexo

POP-F
POP-F
POP-M

1:25:30
1:28:39
1:29:53
1:30:44
1:32:59
1:35:41
1:37:56
1:52:46
1:52:46
2:00:30
2:01:07
2:01:39
2:03:58
2:04:01
2:04:03
2:12:51
2:16:39
2:23:12
2:23:14
2:27:02
2:36:42
2:36:54
2:39:19
2:56:30
3:06:18

19,65
18,95
18,69
18,52
18,07
17,56
17,15
14,90
14,90
13,94
13,87
13,81
13,55
13,55
13,54
12,65
12,29
11,73
11,73
11,43
10,72
10,71
10,55

9,52

9,02

Pag.1del

Pto
CAT cat TIEMPO km/h  Tchip

1:25:11
1:28:38
1:29:34
1:30:19
1:32:49
1:35:03
1:37:36
1:52:18
1:52:30
2:00:15
2:00:55
2:01:22
2:03:33
2:03:36
2:03:44
2:12:42
2:16:15
2:22:38
2:22:38
2:26:31
2:36:30

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

Escuela De Ciclismo Azuqueca

Escuela De Ciclismo Azuqueca
Alcarrefia De Ciclismo C.c.
Alcarrefia De Ciclismo C.c.

Flop Kasper Wheels

Escuela De Ciclismo Azuqueca

Escuela De Ciclismo Azuqueca

Escuela De Ciclismo Azuqueca

2:36:17 --
2:38:38 --

2:55:51
3:05:36

Pto
CAT cat TIEMPO km/h  Tchip

Pto
CAT cat TIEMPO km/h  Tchip

CLUB

CLUB

Alcarrefia De Ciclismo C.c.

LOCALIDAD
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henare
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henare
Atienza

Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Coslada

Azuqueca De Henare
Colmenar Viejo
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Madrid

Azuqueca De Henare
Guadalajara

Madrid

Madrid

Arganda Del Rey
Azuqueca De Henare
Atienza

Atienza

Atienza

Atienza

LOCALIDAD
Atienza
Madrid

Madrid

LOCALIDAD
Casar (el)
Casar (el)
Guadalajara



